
GBI PRO SERIES 2023:

Do’s & Don’ts for 
CVA Submissions 

Registration 

Opening Remarks from malaysiaGBC Vice 
President 
- Ts. Lim Vincent

General Information Required for CVA Submission 
a) RE Requirement by DBKL

Doʼs and Donʼts for CVA Submission - EE 
a) Reflective Insulation 
b) OTTV for Complex Buildings
c) BEI Calculation with Low Occupancy 
d) BEI Benchmarking for Unique Building Types

Doʼs and Donʼts for CVA Submission - IEQ
a) Indoor Environmental Quality (AC)

Doʼs and Donʼts for CVA Submission - SM
a) Priority Parking 
b) Building User Manual
c) Dedicated Cycling Network / Bicycle Friendly
     Environment 

Doʼs and Donʼts for CVA Submission - MR
a) Recycle Content Material
b) Sustainable Timber CoC 
c) Construction Waste Management Reporting

Doʼs and Donʼts for CVA Submission - WE
a) Submetering to Record Water Usage
b) Metering & Leakage Detection

Doʼs and Donʼts for CVA Submission - IN
a) Universal Design 
b) On - Site Composting 
c) Herb Garden 
d) Credit for Performance ʻAbove & Beyondʼ
e) EV Charger

Q&A

End of Webinar

08.45 AM

09.00 AM

09.05 AM

09.35 AM

10.05 AM

10.35 AM
 

11.05 AM

11.35 AM

12.05 PM

12.35 PM

01.00 PM 

PROGRAMME

9:00 AM - 1:00PM
Saturday, 30 September 2023

REGISTRATION FEE

malaysiaGBC Members

Non-Member

Non-Member Student
(Under Graduate only)

GBI Facililator / Affiliated Members
(ACEM, CIOB, FIABCI, FMM, FMM-MCIG, IEM, IET, 
ILAM, ISI, MASHRAE, MBAM, MIID, MTC, PAM, 
PPK, RISM, SHAREDA)

FREE

RM53

RM79.50

RM26.50

CPD POINTS APPLIED:
GBI,  MBOT, LAM

REGISTER HERE

Established Member of Green Product & Service Directory Advancing Net Zero In Partnership with

mgbc.org.my/gbiproseries2023



COMPANY PROFILE

Speakers
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Ts. LIM VINCENT

Ar. HUSAM

Ar. CHAN SEONG AUN

Ir. CHONG CHEW FAN
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Ir. NG YONG KONG

MITCHELL EVAN GELBER
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Ir. LIM KEK SIA


